01-490 Cylinder head and camshaft housing illustrated table

Filler plug

3 bolts M 8 x 65

3sealsC 8 x 13

Valve cover

Capped nuts

Cylinder head cover gasket

2 bolts M 8 x 135

Plain washers 38 x 15

3 threaded inserts M 8 x 16
5 cylinder head cover gaskets
Vent valve

Vent jet

12 studs M 8 x 18

9 bolts

9 washers

16 21 combination bolts M 8 x 40
17 2 suspension eyes, rear

18 Circlip

19 4boltsM 8 x 15

20 2 gaskets

21 2 covers

22 6 combination bolts

23 Cover

24 7 combination bolts M 6 x 15
25 Gasket

26 Cover with holder

27 Gasket

28 2nutsM8

29 2 circlips

JF Y
NAWN=-00ONOUNHWN=

01.2-490/1 F3

Suspension eyes, front

2 studs M 8 x 18

Camshaft housing

Sheet metal foil for repairs
Engine vent connecting hose
Stud M 8 x 30

Cylinder head

2 dowel pins 8 x 16

5 bolts

5 washers

Studs M 8 x 20

2 plugs for oil bores

Plug AM 22 x 1.5

PlugM 18 x 1.5

Seal A 22 x 27

2 combination bolts M 8 x 20
PlugM 10 x 1 for oil connecting
bore

Return flow oil jet

PlugOM 30 x 1.5

Seal A 30 x 36

Connector for pre-heating
Connectors for carburetor heating
2 dowel pins 8 x 16

Stud M 8 x 35

Seal A 30 x 36

Cover for injection bore
Heater connection

Cylinder head gasket

VoA 2
\20 ‘K‘ AJ (/

’7 . &19
w8



